Read/Write Head for Bus Line Topology with TBEN-*
TB-M30-H1147/C53
E
di
tio
n
• 2
02

6 / 7 Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com
Accessories
Type code Ident-No. Description Dimension drawing
BST-30B 6947216 Mounting clamp for threaded barrel sensors, with
dead-stop; material: PA6
BST-30N 6947217 Mounting clamp for threaded barrel sensors, without
dead-stop; material: PA6
QM-30 6945103 Quick-mount bracket with dead-stop; material:
Chrome-plated brass. Male thread M36 × 1.5. Note:
The switching distance of the proximity switches may
change when using quick-mount brackets.
BSS-30 6901319 Mounting clamp for smooth and threaded barrel sen-
sors; material: Polypropylene
BSS-TSM 2 pcs 6901323 DIN rail nut for BSS mounting clamps, for mounting on
DIN rails
MW-30 6945005 Mounting bracket for threaded barrel sensors; materi-
al: Stainless steel A2 1.4301 (AISI 304)
Read/Write Head for Bus Line Topology with TBEN-*
TB-M30-H1147/C53
E
di
tio
n
• 2
02
0-
01
-3
1T
05
:0
7:
19
+0
1:
00
7 / 7 Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com
Accessories
Type code Ident-No. Description Dimension drawing
RSE57-TR2/RFID 6934908 Terminating resistor to build an RFID line topology
VT2-FKM5-FKM5-
FSM5
6930573 T-splitter to build an RFID line topology
VB2-FKM5-FSM5.205-
FSM5.305/S2550
6936821 Y-splitter for re-powering a supply voltage for the
RFID bus topology
RK4.5T-2-RS4.5T/
S2503
7030331 RFID cable